
 

All details of credentials, qualifications and experience listed below are supplied by the members themselves.

The Guild does not control or guarantee their authenticity and cannot confirm the accuracy of any information provided.

The list of members is divided into six regions: Eastern Suburbs, Inner City, Northern Suburbs, Southern Suburbs, Western Suburbs and Outside Brisbane.

Region Suburb First Last Phone Email Qualifications

BALMORAL Regis Danillon 0481 481 275 pianoking@optusnet.com.au MMus(perf)  ARCM(Hons)

BIRKDALE Tania Hinz 0406 848 395 tania1968@live.com BMus(ed)  AMusA

CAMP HILL Benjamin Drozdovskii 0421 070 707 ben.d.muso@gmail.com BMus(piano perf)  GradCert(comp)  AMusA(violin)

CAMP HILL Grace Paek 0412 472 464 gracepaek100@hotmail.com Student Member  LMusA  

EASTERN SUBURBS COORPAROO Megan Stuart 0418 787 563 bmstuart1@gmail.com AMusA  LTCL

COORPAROO Sue Witham 0409 608 279 sfwitham@bigpond.net.au BMus  GDipMus  DipT  FTCL  LMusA(piano & accomp)

NORMAN PARK Lynne Jordan 07 3398 4407 lynnesterling43@gmail.com

ORMISTON Jessica Stroja 0403 980 803 jessica@jessicastroja.com.au BA(Hons I Dist)  LMusA  AMusA  PhD

VICTORIA POINT Peter Crane 0419 641 620 peter.cr@bigpond.net.au AMusA DSME FFCSME

Region Suburb First Last Phone Email Qualifications

HIGHGATE HILL Hilary Jones 07 3844 1127 hilaryj@netspace.net.au GRSM  ARMCM(accomp)  ARMCM(teach)

INNER CITY TENERIFFE Laura Tiong 0433 981 226 laurationg@gmail.com MMus  BMus(Hons)  LLCM

WEST END Kathleen Clifford 0407 145 177 kbclifford82@gmail.com BMus(Hons)  LRAM  ATCL  Dip LOC(rep)  GradCertEd

WEST END Rachel Hocking 0424 071 914 trhocking.1@bigpond.com PhD  MTeach  BMus(Hons)  GradCert(ULT)  ATCL  LTCL  AMusA  

WEST END Siu Dea Law 0497 617 433 siudea31@gmail.com BMus(Hons)  Dip Kammermusik Klavier
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ALBION Laurel Muirhead 0419 251 698 laureldm@tpg.com.au LTCL  ATCL  AMusA

ALBION Mark Leung 3256 2376 mnmleung@gmail.com

ALDERLEY   Jillianne Stoll 0419 575 575 jstoll@iprimus.com.au BMus(Hons)(perf)

ARANA HILLS Ruth Dean 0402 682 360 ruthd1806@gmail.com AMusA

ARANA HILLS Natasha Koch 0422 104 167 natasha_koch@hotmail.com BMus  BEd  AMusA

BANYO Andrea Sparks 0403 169 365 andreasparks556@gmail.com BMus(QCGU)  LMusA  AMusA

BRIDGEMAN DOWNS Cara Tran 0404 952 026 caratran.piano@gmail.com BMus(Hons)  LMusA  AMusA(violin)

NORTHERN SUBURBS EVERTON PARK Kate Littlewood 0415 135 186 kaitlinlittlewood@gmail.com BMus(Hons)  LMusA  AMusA

FERNY GROVE Mitchell Leigh 0413 303 701 leighm512@gmail.com

FERNY GROVE Kylie Los 0417 649 973 kylieannelos@hotmail.com MMus(Dist)  BMus(Dist)  ATCL(rec)  AMusA  GradDipEd

GRANGE    Douglas Williams 07 3356 8987 dougandfran@hotmail.com

KEPERRA Judy Collins 0411 232 686 ajcoll@optusnet.com.au AMusA  DipTeach(EC)

MITCHELTON Valerie Dickson 0417 626 126 creativeharmonics@gmail.com LRAM  GRSM  ARCM 

WINDSOR Sandy Hutchinson 0478 103 144 sherra@optusnet.com.au AMusA  ADipSCSM  AIMEB  APerfASMC

WOODY POINT Tertia Hogan 0423 876 170 tertiahogan@hotmail.com MPhil(perf)  AMusA  LMusA  LTCL  GradDipMus

WOOLOOWIN Mutsumi Lui 0427 166 993 mix@clui.com.au AMusA  ATMusA  CTMusA
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CALAMVALE Jasmine Leong  0404 316 951 pianoproject24@gmail.com Student Member  ARSM

COOPERS PLAINS Maree Kilpatrick 0498 974 726 mareedk@hotmail.com MMus(perf)  BMus  BCA(Hons)  LMusA  AMusA

SOUTHERN SUBURBS EIGHT MILE PLAINS Julie Kirchhubel 07 3341 5990 j.kirchhubel@outlook.com PhD  MMus  BA(Mus)  LMusA  AMusA  GradDipEd

FOREST LAKE Amanda Chen 0422 136 046 amanda.chen2010@outlook.com Student Member  AMusA

GREENSLOPES Juanita Simmonds juanita@brisbanepianist.com.au MMus  BA-Mus(QCM)  AMusA  ATCL(harpsichord)
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HOLLAND PARK WEST Catherine Stirling 0407 420 877 cath_stirling@yahoo.com MMus  BMus  AMusA  ARCM(harpsichord)  LTCL(accomp)

HOLLAND PARK WEST Kevin Power 07 3852 1059 kevinmpower41@gmail.com

MARSDEN Ling Luc 0490 003 040 l.luc2992@gmail.com Student Member

SOUTHERN SUBURBS MOUNT GRAVATT Robert Manley 0407 544 443 rj_manley@hotmail.com PhD  BMus(Hons)  LMusA(Dist)  LMusA  AMusA(cello)

PARKINSON Samuel Choi 0433 945 701 samuel-choi12@hotmail.com Student Member  BMus

SALISBURY Libby Flynn 0452 448 744 scoutentertainmentgroup@outlook.com PhD  MMthy  BMus(perf) 

UNDERWOOD Tim Li 0452 467 676 timhsunlingli@gmail.com MMus  BMus(Hons)

YERONGA Amanda Rosenfeld 0434 557 925 pianotreasures7@gmail.com> BMus(UQ)  LMusA

Region Suburb First Last Phone Email Qualifications

ASHGROVE Kristen Brown 0417 837 324 kristensuzannebrown@gmail.com BMus(Hons)  AMusA  BEd(primary & secondary)

ASHGROVE Carl Bundesen 0438 644 903 carlbundesen@gmail.com Student Member  AMusA

ASHGROVE Sherelle Eyles 0434 902 150 dwse@optusnet.com.au MMus(Lond)  BMus  ARCM  LMusA  AMusA

BROOKFIELD Phillip Gearing 0408 159 473 phillip.gearing@gmail.com PhD  MMus  LTCL  ARCO

DURACK Sarah Stranger 0421 721 533 sarah.stranger@hotmail.com PhD(UQ)(perf)  MPhil(perf)  BMus(Hons)  LMusA  AMusA

INDOOROOPILLY Cindy Yen 0403 941 702 cindyyen@hotmail.com BMus(Hons)  GradDipEd  LMusA  AMusA(dist)

COOPERS PLAINS Maree Kilpatrick 0498 974 726 mareedk@hotmail.com MMus(perf)  BMus  BCA(Hons)  LMusA  AMusA

WESTERN SUBURBS KENMORE Claire Walker 0415 379 626 claire@clairewalker.com.au BMus  LMusA  AMusA(piano & flute)

KENMORE HILLS John Woods 07 3735 6217 pjohnwoods@hotmail.com

RED HILL Betty Nicholson 07 3369 1788 enich@tpg.com.au BMus(perf)  LMusA  BA  DipEd  DipSpecEd

ST LUCIA Sally-Ann Djachenko 0437 446 695 sallyann.djachenko@gmail.com MA(Surrey)  BA(Glasgow)  GradDip(Griffith)  AdvCert(RAM)  LRAM

ST LUCIA Feodora zu Hohenlohe 0413 344 504 feodorah@protonmail.com Student Member  LMusA  AMusA

ST LUCIA Julian Wade 0481 783 992 julian.wade.music@gmail.com BMus  LMusA  AMusA

TARINGA   Kathryn Sander 0412 670 038 kathy@moodmusic.com.au BMus(perf)  AMusA  DipMus(Creative Arts)

THE GAP Lois Cutmore 0413 305 942 lgcutmore@gmail.com ATCL(piano)  LTCL(singing)
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WESTERN SUBURBS THE GAP Prue Gibbs 0411 506 529 prue.gibbs@gmail.com AMusA  DipMus  Brevet de Musique de Chambre

TOOWONG Keeyana Babsek 0419 182 525 keeyanababsek@gmail.com BMus(QCGU)  LMusA  AMusA  AACM(TD)

Region Suburb First Last Phone Email Qualifications

ARUNDEL HILLS Yvonne Michalski 0409 501 757 ymichalski@bigpond.com PhD(UQ)  MMus(perf)(SMU)  BMus(Hons)(perf)  BMusEd(UMelb)  LMusA  ATMusA

GLADSTONE Erin Digby 0429 323 830 erin4music@gmail.com BEd

MONS Lisa Pirlo 0434 997 371 presentationms1@gmail.com  LMusA  AMusA  TMusA

MOOLOOLABA Mark Seay 0424 952 219 seaymark117@gmail.com MMus  BMus

OUTSIDE BRISBANE PARKWOOD Hikari Nakamura 0401 145 358 hiknak@gmail.com DMA(U of Iowa)  MFA(QUT)  GradDip(perf)(QCM)  BMus  ASCM  

PARADISE POINT Marie Nicholson 0419 707 756 marie.nicholson111@gmail.com LMusA  AMusA

TOMEWIN Crystal Smith 0436 013 522 crystalsmithpiano@gmail.com BMus  LMusA  AMusA 

TOOWOOMBA Lorraine Fuller 0412 659 996 lozram62@gmail.com BA  GradDipTeach  LMusA  AMusA  Churchill Fellow

TOOWOOMBA Alison Snook 0422 470 010 alisonjsnook@gmail.com BMus(Hons)  AMusA

YANDINA Janet Brewer 0417 789 164 jabrewer@bigpond.com MMus  LMusA  ATCL  DipT
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